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Roll Call Number
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Date........ Jyne.22,.2015.

Report of the Des Moines Civil Service Commission (June 16, 2015) submitting pursuant
to resolution duly adopted the names of candidates who have successfully passed the
examinations and met all the requirements of the Civil Sen/ice Commission for
appointment to the civil service positions recorded below, certified to your Honorable
Body in order of their respective standing.

Assistant Surveyor fEntrance)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

James Hochstetler
Steven Aldrich
Kirby Griffin
John Iverson

Scott Miller
Jacob Olson
Travis Paul
Marvin Schneider
Mitch Boldman
Siv Ananda
Marc Zehring
Jennifer Swann

John Lewiston
Matt Bartz
Patricia Slifka
Patrick Andrus
Matthew Bettes

Police Sergeant CPromotionaI)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Curtis, Christopher
Peak, Timothy
Cronin, Jeff
Frentress, Joseph

Santizo/ Rodrigo
Beminio/ Anthony

Ness, Elliot
Scarlett/ Yanira

Steffen/ Chad
Stroope, Theodore

Electrician - Instrument Technician fEntrance)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Shawn Hauf
Trevor Perry

Michael Auch Sr.
Shane Howard
Brandon Overton
Jason Pierce

Guy Winchell
Armando Burriola

Caleb Wheeler
Scott Mentzer
Timothy Payne
Jeremy Goetz
Christopher Haney
Penny dark
Timothy Campbell
Charles Baughman
Jaime Baldizon
Zachary Cavin
Brian Diehl
Joey Bakalar
Phillip Schaffer



Roll Call Number

.../5r7655.

Agenda Item Number

Date........June.22^.20.15,

User Support Technician CEntrance)

n
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Dustin Fuglsang
John Leppert
Chad Scholl
Lee Sutherland
Gordon Cavanagh
Neal Hirota
Spencer Van Haaften
Michael Dentlinger
AJ Abrahamsen
Emmanuel Acheampong
Micheal Battles
Brian Brodeur
Norman Brown

George Djuric
Vitally Dovgalyuk
Bryan Gray
Jason Lantz

Jonathan Newlun
Daniel O'Brien

Dola Osaga
Mitchell Rykhoek

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Moved

JoAnn Slatter
Patrick Smith
Nathian Steir
Robert Strain
Joe Sullens
Jacob Thompson
Kimberly Van Deest
Cynthia Vetter Santoro
Sheri Woodford
Paul Mata
Maurice Cheatem
Darren Jeter

Jonathan Pickrell
Uzo Iloabachie
Marcus Maresca

Andrew Carter
Eric Wilkening
Amy Cline
Jeff Cole
Micheal Collins
Brett Larson

_to receive and file.
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CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said
City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among
other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
above written.

^^O^SL. f-€K^^ city Clerk


